
 

WEEK 1 
Monday 1st February

Luke 9:51-62 

Tuesday 2nd February

Luke 10:1-16 

Wednesday 3rd February

Luke 10:17-24 

Thursday 4th February

Luke 10:25-37 

Friday 5th February

Luke 10:38-11:4 

   WEEK 2 
   Monday 8th February

   Luke 11:5-13 

   Tuesday 9th February

   Luke 11:14-28 

Wed 10th February

   Luke 11:29-36 

Thursday 11th February

   Luke 11:37-54 

Friday 12th February

   Luke 12:1-12 

WEEK 3 
Monday 15th February


   Luke 12:13-21 

Tuesday 16th February

   Luke 12:22-34 

Ash Wednesday (17th)

   Luke 12:35-48 

Thursday 18th February

   Luke 12:49-59 

Friday 19th February

   Luke 13:1-9 

WEEK 4 
Monday 22nd February


   Luke 13:10-21 

Tuesday 23rd February

   Luke 13:22-34 

Wed 24th February

   Luke 14:1-14 

Thurs 25th 
February


   Luke 14:15-35 

Friday 26th Feb

   Luke 15:1-10 

QUESTIONS TO THINK 
ABOUT 
What does today’s 
reading tell me about 
who Jesus is? 
 
What do these verses tell 
me about how I should 
respond to Jesus? 

PRAY 
As you reflect on the 
reading, is there 
something that can you;  
• give thanks for? 
• say sorry for? 
• ask for help with? 


